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PesynpTate! Typa rpynm, Typ n

I'pymmano 1 0:00
v/6oee 1nk3  YH panr

HIATIOPEHKO Ipuna K-B 1 3 vV |4 3 1/5 -8 16 5
BEPHIT'O Emini K-B \Y v |V |V |V 5/5 20 25 1
KOJIECHIKOBA Ormnekcannpa K-B vV |0 vV |V |2 3/5 -1 17 3
MEMJ>XXAHOBA €BreHis K-B 4 2 2 vV |2 1/5 -9 15 6
CTEITAHKIB Codis JIbB \% 1 3 4 4 1/5 -7 17 4
JEJIKAT HOnis JIbB \% 1 vV |V |V 4/5 5 21 2
I'pynmano 2 0:00
v/6oee 1nk3  YH panr
IAXOPOBA Auica K-B 0 3 3 2 2 0/5 -15 10 6
AHTOHIOK Codist K-B \Y vV |4 vV |2 3/5 3 21 3
T'EPACUMEHKO Amnacracist K-B vV |4 2 0 3 1/5 -9 14 5
TBEPJOXIJIIB Codist JIbB vV |V |V vV |2 4/5 6 22 2
BUIELIbKA Ipuna JIbB vV 14 vV 2 1 2/5 0 17 4
JIABAPEHKO Onexcanapa YXT v |[v |[v |V |V 5/5 15 25 1
I'pynmano 3 0:00
v/6oeB mk3  YH panr
KYIEPOBA Amnacracist K-B vV |0 |2 |1 |1 |3 1/6 -15 12 6
OBUMHHIKOBA [apis K-B 2 4 11 |2 |4 |2 0/6 -15 15 7
KAJIAIITHIKOBA Tlosina K-B vV |V 3 10 12 |3 2/6 -6 18 5
PE3HIK Auica K-B vV |V |V vV |V |4 5/6 10 29 2
MMIIEHBKA Amnacracis XAP vV |V |V |4 vV |4 4/6 12 28 3
CHUHULA Onena YAKT vV |V |V 4 |3 2 3/6 2 24 4
I'AJIBYEHKO /[liana JIbB vV [V [V |V |V |V 6/6 12 30 1
I'pymmano4 0:00
v/6oes 1nk3 YH panr
OEJJOPYVYK Conomis K-B vV IV |4 [V |V |2 4/6 5 26 2
AHTOHYYK Bixkropis K-B 3 1 14 |V |V |2 2/6 -5 20 6
MMIIAHIY Minena K-B 4 |V 3 IV |2 |4 2/6 -1 23 5
CTACHUILHNH Ons JIbB vV |V |V 1 14 |2 3/6 -1 22 3
TAVIVK 3nara JIbB 2 |2 |3 |V2 2 |2 1/6 -13 13 7
I'OJINY Anacracis YK 2 |3 |V |V |V 1 3/6 -2 21 4
ATAMSIH €Ba XAP vV |V |V |V |V |V 6/6 17 30 1




Document Engarde
02.11.2017 18:13:01

paHr

O 0 3 N B W N~

(VST NS T NS T NG T NG T NS I N R e e e T e e T e e N
AN N R WD = O 0 0NN WD~ O

thamuius 1 umst

BEPHIT'O Emini
AT'AMSIH €Ba
JIABAPEHKO Onexkcanapa
I'AJIBYEHKO [liana
PE3HIK Autica
TBEPJJOXJIIb Codist
JEJIKAT HOmis
MUJIEHBKA Amnacracis
DOEJIOPUVYK Conomist
AHTOHIOK Codist

KOJIECHIKOBA Ormnexkcanapa

CHHMUIIS Onena
CTACHIINH Ons
I'OJINY Anacracis
BIUIELIBKA Ipuna
MUIIAHIY Minena
AHTOHYYK BikTtopis
KAJIAIIIHIKOBA ITonina
CTENAHKIB Cogis
IIATIOPEHKO Ipuna
MEM>XAHOBA €BreHis
I'EPACUMEHKO Amnacracis
TAWUJIYK 3mara
KYJIEPOBA Amnacracis
OBYMHHIKOBA [lapis
IITAXOPOBA Autica

Bceykpaincekuit TypHip 3 peXTyBaHHS Ha IIIarax

"Jlira 10-13"
cepen nisuat 2004-2005p.H.
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Knaccugukauus, Typ n (1o panry)

peruoH
K-B
XAP
YXT
JIbB
K-B
JIbB
JIbB
XAP
K-B
K-B
K-B
YK
JIbB
YXT
JIbB
K-B
K-B
K-B
JIbB
K-B
K-B
K-B
JIbB
K-B
K-B

v/6o€eB

1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
0.833
0.800
0.800
0.667
0.667
0.600
0.600
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.400
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.167
0.167
0.000
0.000

TIK3

20
17
15
12
10

6

5
12

VH

25
30
25
30
29
22
21
28
26
21
17
24
22
21
17
23
20
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
15
10

rpymnmna

KBaJIH
KBaJIH
KBajau
KBaJIH
KBaJIH
KBaJIH
KBajau
KBaJIH
KBaJIH
KBaJIH
KBajau
KBaJIH
KBaJIH
KBaJIH
KBajau
KBaJIH
KBaJIH
KBaJIH
KBajau
KBaJIH
KBaJIH
BBIOKI
BEIOBI
BBIOBI
BBIOBI
BBIOKI



Tabmo 32

BEPHII'O Emini
14/13

CHUHUIA Onena
15/12

JIABAPEHKO Onekcanapa
15/12

AT'’AMJH €Ba

1 BEPHIT'O Emini K-B
BEPHIT'O Emini
32
BEPHII'O Emimi
17 AHTOHYYK Bikropist K-B 15/12
MUIITAHIY Minena
16 MUIITAHIY Minena K-B 15/8
9 ®EJOPYVYK Conomis K-B
®EJIOPUVYK Coomist
24
MUMJIEHBKA Amnacracis
25 15/6
MUJIEHBKA Amnacracis
8 MMJIEHBKA Amnacracis XAP
5 PE3HIK Aunica K-B
PE3HIK Amica
28
CHHMUIIS Onena
21 MEMJKAHOBA €Brenis K-B 15/7
CHUHHIIA Onena
12 CUHUIIA Onena YXKT 15/13
13 CTACHUIIINH Ons JIbB
ITATIOPEHKO Ipuna
20 IITATTOPEHKO IpuHa K-B 15/10
I'AJIBUEHKO Jliana
29 15/4
I'AJIBYEHKO [liana
4 TAJIBYEHKO /[iana JIbB
3 JIABAPEHKO Oumnekcanzpa VAT
JIABAPEHKO Onexkcangpa
30
JIABAPEHKO Omnekcanapa
19 CTEITAHKIB Codis JIbB 15/3
T"OJINY Amnacracis
14 T'OJINY Amnacracis YXT 15/5
11 KOJIECHIKOBA Onekcanapa K-B
KOJIECHIKOBA Ormnekcanapa
22
TBEPJOXJIIB Codist
27 15/9
TBEPJJOXJIIB Codist
6 TBEPJOXIJIIb Codis JIbB
7 JEJIKAT HOmnis JIbB
JAEJIIKAT IOmis
26
JEJIIKAT IOnis
23 15/13
AHTOHIOK Codis
10 AHTOHIOK Codist K-B
15 BUIELIbKA Ipuna JIbB
BUIELIBKA Ipuna
18 KAJTAIITHIKOBA Iloaina K-B 15/6
AT'AMAH €Ba
31 15/10
AT AMJSIH €Ba
2 AT AMJSIH €Ba XAP

15/11
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BEPHIT'O Emimi K-B
BEPHIT'O Emini
MMJIEHBKA AHacracis XAP 14/13
CHUHHAIIA Onena
CHUHUIIA Onena YXKT 15/14
CHUHUIIA Onena
T'AJIBYEHKO [Miana JIbB 15/12
JIABAPEHKO Onexcanapa YXT
JIABAPEHKO Oumnekcannpa
TBEPJJOXJIIE Codist JIbB 15/12
JIABAPEHKO Onexkcanmpa
JAEJIIKAT HOmis JIbB 15/8
AT'AMJSIH €Ba
AT'AMSIH €Ba XAP 15/11

JIABAPEHKO Onexkcanapa
15/7
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Knaccudukauus urorosas (1o panry)

paHT  (paMUJIHS U UMS JlaTta poxI  paspsill peruoH BE/IOMCTBO nepes3ayer
1 JIABAPEHKO Omnekcannpa 2004 1 YAKT OKAXOCHI O Tepeit
2 CHUHULIA Onena 2004 1 YXKT OKIHOCHI [T Iepeit
3 AT'AMSH €Ba 2005 2 XAP YKP Opurana
3 BEPHIT'O Ewmimi 2004 1o K-B APMI€Ib Opurama
5 T AJIBYEHKO [iana 2004 2 JIbB TPOAHIA CaucrineMatsiiB
6 TBEPJOXIJIIb Codist 2004 1 JIbB JTA® Cemepsik
7  JEJIKAT Onis 2004 1w JIbB JITHOCIIINe2 CMIipHOBCBKI
8 MMIIEHBKA Amnacracis 2004 2 XAP YKP Opurama
9 PE3HIK Amica 2005 20 K-B FOHUI MYILIKETEP Cemuko3
10 ®EJOPUYYK Conomis 2005 210 K-B JANHAMIBELDb Ilocranpkuii
11 AHTOHIOK Codis 2004 210 K-B JNHAMIBEILb [HocTanbkuit
12 KOJIECHIKOBA Onekcanapa 2005 20 K-B JANHAMIBEILb Xap4eHko
13 T'OJIMY Amnacracis 2005 1w YAKT JFOCIIINe1 [Merpimax
14 BUIELIbKA Ipuna 2004 1 JIbB T'AJIEOH ATJIET JIA® IlanTeneceBa
15 MMUIIAHIY Minena 2004 1w K-B APMI€TIb Opurana
16 IHAITIOPEHKO Ipuna 2005 K-B FOHUI MYILIKETEP Cemuko3
17 CTACHIINH Oumns 2005 JIbB TPOSHIA CeucrinneMarBiiB
18 AHTOHYVYK Bikropis 2005 K-B BEPIINHA IItanreeBa
19 KAJIAHIHIKOBA Ilonina 2005 20 K-B JMHAMIBEIb Tumorenko
20 CTEITAHKIB Codis 2005 JIbB CIIAPTA Koueprin
21 MEMXAHOBA €Bgrenis 2005 20 K-B JUHAMIBEILDb XapueHKo
22 TEPACHUMEHKO Amnacracis 2005 1o K-B APMI€Ib Opurana
23 TAWIAYK 3nara 2005 1w JIbB TPOAHIA 3amopoKHAN
24 KVYJEPOBA Amnacracis 2005 1w K-B APMI€TIb Opurana
25 OBUYMHHIKOBA [lapist 2004 1w K-B JMHAMIBEIb Tumorenko
26 IAXOPOBA Amica 2005 20 K-B JMHAMIBEILD TumoreHKO



